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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
10.06.2018 - 11:00 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 30.64 KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda LTU Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 30.73 MALUKA Ieva LAT Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 13 31.89 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 14.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.19 495
2. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.32 490
3. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.98 462
4. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 35.42 445
5. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 35.77 432
6. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 36.19 418
7. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 36.23 416
8. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 36.63 403
9. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.26 383

10. MELINSKAITE Benita 05 Panevezio Zemyna 38.15 356
11. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.69 342
12. MATIUKAITE Vilte 06 Panevezio Zemyna 39.15 330
13. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.19 329
14. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 40.18 305
15. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.31 302
16. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 40.41 300
17. SIITAM Mia Helena 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.68 237
18. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 45.04 216

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.10 658
2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.31 587
3. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.60 571
4. VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.97 552
5. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.66 519
6. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 34.28 491
7. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.82 469
8. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.21 417
9. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 37.00 391

10. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 37.49 376

Open

1. SEPP Kaetlin 92 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.83 676
2. PEKUNAITE Paulina 02 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 30.84 675
3. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.10 658
4. MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 31.50 633
5. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.31 587
6. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.60 571
7. OEOEBIK Mia 01 Spordiklubi Shark 32.97 552

VIIDING Elisabeth 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.97 552
9. VAINIKK Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 33.21 540

10. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 33.46 528
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.66 519
12. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.19 495
13. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 34.28 491
14. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.32 490
15. MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 34.82 469
16. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 34.87 467
17. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.98 462
18. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.21 453
19. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 35.42 445
20. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 35.77 432
21. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 36.19 418
22. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.21 417
23. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 36.23 416
24. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 36.63 403
25. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 37.00 391
26. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.26 383
27. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 37.49 376
28. MELINSKAITE Benita 05 Panevezio Zemyna 38.15 356
29. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.69 342
30. KRAVCENKO Erika 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 38.95 335
31. MATIUKAITE Vilte 06 Panevezio Zemyna 39.15 330
32. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.19 329
33. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 40.18 305
34. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.31 302
35. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 40.41 300
36. SIITAM Mia Helena 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.68 237
37. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 45.04 216


